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advertisements.

Bangor Daily News Policy
Regarding Help Wanted Display

Help wanted display ads containing no logos, artwork or
special composition are accepted as a courtesy service
until 12 noon for the following day's publication (1 p.m.
On Wednesday for Saturday's publication). This fast
service is offered to enable the advertiser to find the
help needed as quickly as possible.

These ads, however, are not within our display deadline
policy (4 full days prior to publication.) In rendering this
courtesy service to advertisers, errors are occasionally
made. In the event of an error, a correction will be made
in the ad for the following day, if the ad in question is
scheduled to run again. ONLY THE CORRECTION will be
made. No credit adjustments, reruns or charge-offs will
be authorized or issued. The Bangor Daily News will not
be responsible for any errors in these short notice

Sales Help Wanted Ads

Advertisements for sales help MUST state the type of
product or the service to be sold. A name which
indicates the nature of the product is acceptable. When
based on commission NO statement of the dollar
amount that may be earned is acceptable.
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OLD TOWN fully furnished, 1 BR, 3/4
BA, no deposit, $650/mo. On site laun-
dry. Call 207-827-5930 leave message.

211

Apts. Furnished

BANGOR - 1 & 2 BR Eagle Crest apts.,
exec. style, housewares & utils. incl. in-

ternet & cable. 1 mi. from EMMC &
Mall. Starting at $345 wkly or $1095
monthly. Sorry, no pets. Call 942-0428

BREWER 2 min. to 1395/195. 2nd fir. Pvt.
2BR/BA. Share kit. & laundry. Gar. All
utils, WiFi & cable incl. $850. 852-5712

LOOK

BANGORIBREWER
& 2 bedroom apts.
$625 to $995 Call 947-8580 for appt.

BANGOR/HERMON New construction 2
BR 2BA condos wi/full base., all wd
flring $1275 w/heat & snow incl. Avail
Aug-Nov. dates. 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

BRADLEY Townhouse 2br. 1 1/2 bath,
kitchen, dining, living rooms. $900/
mo.+Sec.dep. 735-8630 or 866-4545

Apts. Unfurnished 213

BANGOR
PINEWOOD APARTMENTS

2 BR townhouse, 1.5BA, heat/HW incl.,
1yr lease, no pets, $875-$900 + dep.
945-6955. pinewoodapt.net

BANGOR LONGRALE PARK - 2 BR
Bangor's finest, off Union St. No pets/
smoke. A/C, heated, H/W, 24 hr mainte-
nance, storage, parking, $895. 942-3152

L NOW!

BANGOR - Well maintained 2 BR town-
house. Heat, water & sewer incl. W/D
hookup in heated basement. $800/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. 947-7289

BANGOR 1 & 2 BR apts. $600-$775 &
efficiencies, $550. The Schoolhouse, no
smoking, incl heat & H/W, convenient
location, coin-op laundry, security sys-
tem, no pets. Applicant must qualify.
Equal Housing Opportunity.
For further info, call 947-1271

BANGOR 1 BR Livingroom, kitchen,-
bath/shower heat and hot water paid,
parking, no pets/smoke, $650 974-6621

3k ke k kok

BANGOR 1, 2 & 3 BR, $725 & up, exc.
cond., lease, sec. dep. Call for details,
942-8759!

BANGOR 1-2 BR,
remodeled, quiet, parking.
$625-$850, heat & H/W incl. 989-1166

BREWER 1 BR, 2nd flr, great apt., kit/LR/
bath, on waterfront, all utils pd. $600 +
dep. 989-2909

BREWER 1 BR, 2nd flr. in owner occu-
pied home. $685, incl. heat, water, sew-
er. No smoking pref, no pets. 735-6600

BREWER 1BR/1BA,Nice apt,deck, park-
ing modern,Nice neigh,No dogs, no
smok. sec. $700mo, Heat incl 944-8318

NEW AD!

BREWER 2 BR, 2nd floor, quiet, heated,
no smoking or pets, 1 car garage. $825/
mo. plus deposit. Call 989-4193.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
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CARRIER &
MOTOR ROUTES:

The Bangor Daily News is
looking to contract for
delivery services

with enthusiastic
individuals in the
following areas:

House For Rent 217

BANGOR/HERMON New construction 2
BR 2 BA condos w/full bsmt, all wd
flring $1275 w/heat & snow incl. Avail
Aug thru Nov. dates 974-6606
www.RentBangor.com

EDDINGTON 3BR/2.5BA, Beautiful 5 ac.
loc., near school, fam. rm., W/D hook
up, $1100/mo. + utils. Call Tina 949-8462
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